A G E N D A

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE [PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

TEL 503 797 1542 |[FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING
November 23, 2004

Tuesday

2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:15PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:20 PM

ADJOURN

1.

ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
AND CITIZEN COMMUNICATIONS

DEPARTMENT PROGRAM BUDGET OPTIONS: Manning/Taylor
MERC AND OREGON ZOO Vecchio/Chisholm

BREAK

DEPARTMENT PROGRAM BUDGET OPTIONS: Cotugno/Kirk
PLANNING

EXECUTIVE SESSION HELD PURSUANT TO ORS 192.660(1)(e).
DELIBERATIONS WITH PERSONS DESIGNATED TO NEGOTIATE
REAL PROPERTY TRANSACTIONS.

COUNCILOR BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATIONS



