AGENDA

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE | PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736 TEL 503 797 1542 | FAX 503 797 1793



Agenda

MEETING: METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING

DATE: November 23, 2004

DAY: Tuesday TIME: 2:00 PM

PLACE: Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM	1.	ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER AND CITIZEN COMMUNICATIONS
2:15 PM	2.	DEPARTMENT PROGRAM BUDGET OPTIONS: Manning/Taylor MERC AND OREGON ZOO Vecchio/Chisholm
3:15 PM	3.	BREAK
3:20 PM	4.	DEPARTMENT PROGRAM BUDGET OPTIONS: Cotugno/Kirk PLANNING
3:50 PM	5.	EXECUTIVE SESSION HELD PURSUANT TO ORS 192.660(1)(e). DELIBERATIONS WITH PERSONS DESIGNATED TO NEGOTIATE REAL PROPERTY TRANSACTIONS.
4:20 PM	6.	COUNCILOR BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATIONS

ADJOURN